
CEI***/**/*   "JK NAPOLI" PRIZE
  Samorin  SLOVAKIA

25.05.2012 27.05.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Anita GÖDL 4* (AUT)

Chief Steward : Burgi FEHLEISEN  (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Lucia KALOVA ****/* (CZE)

Piotr SZPOTANSKI 4* (POL)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 8 CEN 40 km (A) 40 Km
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FRATRICOVA LUCIA

SLOVAKIA

SHERY/SHAGYA XXVIII-4 SK
/0   /

1   9Nr.

00:14:09

12:31:44
  40

15,190

FINISH / KM

01:19:00

12:45:53

TOTAL

14,394 Km/h
02:46:44
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HAJASOVA ALEXANDRA

SLOVAKIA

OMARY
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3  12Nr.

00:03:28

12:36:08
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14,480

FINISH / KM

01:22:52

12:39:36

TOTAL

13,626 Km/h
02:56:08
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BENOVA ZUZANA

SLOVAKIA

JONATHAN
/0   /

4   5Nr.

00:06:25

12:42:23
  40

14,060

FINISH / KM

01:25:20

12:48:48

TOTAL

13,159 Km/h
03:02:23

 + 00:15:39
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NAGYOVA JANA

SLOVAKIA

SHAGYA XXIX-10
/0   /

5  10Nr.

00:20:30

13:12:15
  40

13,390

FINISH / KM

01:29:39

13:32:45

TOTAL

11,867 Km/h
03:22:15

 + 00:35:31
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10,660c.km/h 11,867
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VOJTEKOVA KRISTINA

SLOVAKIA

BARON:2012/08097
/0   /

6  11Nr.

00:20:16

13:12:18
  40

13,400

FINISH / KM

01:29:34

13:32:34

TOTAL

11,864 Km/h
03:22:18

 + 00:35:34
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10,640c.km/h 11,864

10:33:32
10:36:56
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MERKOVA MARIA

SLOVAKIA

DAHOMAN XI-40/ASMAR
/0   /

  3Nr.

00:07:15

12:31:49
  40

16,020

FINISH / KM

01:14:53

12:39:04

TOTAL

Finish Line
lame

14,650c.km/h 15,304
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MISKOVSKY MICHAL

SLOVAKIA

PELSZIUSZ
/2006 Chestnut  Stallion/

  2Nr.

00:13:40

13:43:53
  40

11,040

FINISH / KM

01:48:42

13:57:33

TOTAL

error on Course

10,420c.km/h 10,720

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



Endurance Team Styria 
Timing Solutions

®

21.12.13printed : /29.05.2012Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions


